THE DATASHEET OF
LH1529BACTR
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
LH1529AAC, LH1529AACTR, LH1529BB, LH1529BAC, LH1529BACTR
www.vishay.com Vishay Semiconductors
End of Life January-2018
Rev. 1.5, 10-May-12 1 Document Number: 83827
For technical questions, contact: optocoupleranswers@vishay.com

DIP
SMD
ORDERING INFORMATION
L H 1 5 2 9 # # # T R
PART NUMBER ELECTR.
VARIATION
PACKAGE
CONFIG.
TAPE AND
REEL
PACKAGE
SMD-8, tubes LH1529AAC
SMD-8, tape and reel LH1529AACTR
SMD-8, tubes LH1529BAC
SMD-8, tape and reel LH1529BACTR
DIP-8, tubes LH1529BB
> 0.1 mm7.62 mm
DIP SMD
LH1529AAC, LH1529AACTR, LH1529BB, LH1529BAC, LH1529BACTR
www.vishay.com Vishay Semiconductors